INTC 2388C KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That is in trust deed dated <u>NOVEMBER 9</u> , 19.3 E.J. NEIER AND RUTH C. NEIER as gra- te Mortgage Records of <u>KLAMATH</u> <u>Court</u> 21360, or as document/fee/file/instrument reying real property situated in said county described as is SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" BY THIS REFE SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" BY THIS REFE wing received from the beneficiary under said trust deed cured by said trust deed has been fully paid and perform it uny covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the 1	ntor and recorded on <u>DECEMBER 14</u> , 1901 nty, Oregon, in book/reel/volume No. <u>M81</u> /microfilm No
Mortgage Records of <u>International Accument/fee/file/instrument</u> reying real property situated in said councy described as a SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" BY THIS REFE SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" BY THIS REFE (IF SPICE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE	/microfilm No
Mortgage Records of <u>International Accument/fee/file/instrument</u> reying real property situated in said councy described as a SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" BY THIS REFE SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" BY THIS REFE (IF SPICE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE	/microfilm No
SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" BY THIS REFE SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" BY THIS REFE (IF SPICE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE (IF SPICE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE	
SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" BY THIS REFE (IF SPICE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE (IF SPICE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE	RENCE MADE A PART HEREIU
IF SPICE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE account from the beneficiary under said trust deed	
int received from the beneficiary under said trust deed	
int received from the beneficiary under said trust deed	
int received from the beneficiary under said trust deed	
int received from the beneficiary under said trust deed	
int received from the beneficiary under said trust deed	
int received from the beneficiary under said trust deed	
int received from the beneficiary under said trust deed	
int received from the beneficiary under said trust deed	
int received from the beneficiary under said trust deed	
int received from the beneficiary under said trust deed	
int received from the beneficiary under said trust deed	
int received from the beneficiary under said trust deed	
int received from the beneficiary under said trust deed	
It any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the r eld by the undersigned in and to said described premises In construing this instrument and whenever the com IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trus orporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its se	text hereor so requires, the instrument; if the undersigned
to so by its Board of Directors.	
DATED:JUNE 27	KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE CO.
	x Arudie Durmt
If exscuted by a corporation, affia corporate seal.]	
승규에는 방법에는 영법에 있는 것을 많은 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 했다.	Trustee
	TE OF OREGON,
blamath ) 1 °	county of) instrument was acknowledged before me on)
This material was acknowledged	
Bin Balleton Barrow 15 million and and a start and a	, DY
PUBLAUCHL Mix der Not	ary Fublic for Oregon
(ctar) Notary Fublic to Chart	ary Public for Oregon commission expires:
(SEAL) My commission expires: 05,00 14y	commission expires:
(ctar) Notary Fublic to Chart	
(SEAL) My commission expires: 05,00 14y	commission expires:

NAME	 TITLE
y	Denut

4 <i>TED</i> :JUNE 27	X Reged	ie Durmt
exiscuted by a corporation, fix corporate seal.)		Trustee
the trustee who signs above is a corporation, • the form of acknowledgmant opposite.) PATE OF OREGON, 55.	STATE OF OREGON, County of	) 65.
This installed in was acknowledged before me on	This instrument was ackno	owledged before me on
LOTARY TENDED DURAVH	81) o#	
Notary Public for Oregion	Notary Public for Oregon	(SEAL,
GENE J. NEIER RUTH C. NEIER		STATE OF OREGON, County of
GRANTOR'S HAME AND ADDIESS SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK BOI MAIN ST. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDIESS	SPACE RESERVED	I certify that the within institution was received for record on the
SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK 801 MAIN ST. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	RECORDER'S USE	ment/pacrotilm/reception No. Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Until a change is requested all tax stalements shall be sent to the following	g address .	
		By Deput

13178

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

A portion of Lot 1 in Block 47 of NICHOLS ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, formerly Linkville, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, as follows:

Beginning at the most Easterly corner of said Lot 1; running thence Northwesterly along the Southerly side of Tenth Street a distance of 110 feet; thence Southwesterly at right angles to Tenth Street a distance of 50 feet; thence Southeasterly and parallel with Tenth Street a distance of 110 feet to the Northerly line of Pine Street; thence Northeasterly along the Northerly line of Pine Street a distance of 50 feet to the place of beginning.

Tax Account No.: 3809 032AA 08700

PARCEL 2:

Portions of Lots 1 and 2, Block 47, NICHOLS ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, as follows:

Beginning at a point on the Northerly line of Pine Street 50 feet Westerly from the most Easterly corner of Block 47, Nichols Addition to the Town of Linkville (now City of Klamath Falls) Oregon; thence Northwesterly at right angles to Pine Street a distance of 110 feet; thence Northeasterly and parallel with Pine Street 50 feet to the Westerly line of 10th Street; thence Northwesterly along the Easterly line of 10th Street a distance of 10 feet; thence Southwesterly at right angles to 10th Street along the Northwesterly line of Lots 1 and 2 of said block, a distance of 98.21 feet, more or less; thence Southeasterly at right angles to Pine Street a distance of 120 feet to the Northerly line of Pine Street; thence Northeasterly along the Northerly line of Pine Street 48.21 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

3809 032AA 08600 Tax Account No. :

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

SIMP OF OF		the 3rd day
공입물을 모양한 가능한 것이라요.	of <u>Mountain Title Co.</u> _A.D., 19 <u>90</u> at <u>2;52</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and _on Page	duly recorded in Vol,
Filed for record at request	2.52 o'clock P M., and	
of July		
		County Clerk
	D. OAUL	ene mulliplare
<b>***</b> \$13.00	By Setter	
FEE \$13.00	2월에서는 이렇게 알고 한 데에서는 것을 가지 않는 것이다.	
	그렇게 가지 않는 것을 통신을 한 것 같아요. 그는 것은 동안들이 있는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것이 같아요.	